



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**CRA No. 305 of 2005**

**VIJAY KUMAR *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH**

**Order Sheet**

<b>22/01/2025</b>	<p>Mr. Rishabh Gupta, counsel for the appellant. Ms. NK Kashyap, PL for the State.</p> <p>On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/ (Rajani Dubey) Judge</b></p>
-------------------	--