



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 305 of 2005

VIJAY KUMAR *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

<p>28/02/2025</p> <p>Ashish</p>	<p>Shri Arpan Verma, Advocate appeared on behalf of Shri Manoj Paranjpe, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Abhishek Singh, P.L. for the respondent/State.</p> <p>List on 10th March, 2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p>
--	--