



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 305 of 2005

VIJAY KUMAR *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

06/05/2025	<p>Mr. Shashwat Mishra, Advocate for Appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Abhishek Singh, Panel Lawyer for Respondent-State.</p> <p>Ms. Meera Tiwari, Advocate for objector.</p> <p>List this case after summer vacation.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p>
pwn	