



## HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 305 of 2005

VIJAY KUMAR *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

25.02.2026	<p>Mr. Mayank Gupta, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Krishna Gopal Yadav, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list the case on 15.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE</b></p>
Deshmukh	